
 

Research and Development Section 
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati 

Guwahati-781039, Assam 

 

Applications are invited for ONLINE Interview over MS Teams for the following post(s) in the project entitled, 

"Powering the Ultra-Low-Power Wireless System/IoT Node by Scavenging Multi-Band Radio Frequency (RF) 

Energy" at the Department of Electronics and Electrical Engineering, IIT Guwahati. 

Date: 6th August 2021(Friday) 

Time: 10.00 A.M Onwards 

Venue: MS Teams 

 

 
How to apply: The candidates have to send an application/CV giving details of all educational qualifications since 

10th standard and higher, experience, postal address, mobile no., email-id, etc. as a single pdf document before 2nd 

August 2021 to the following email address with the subject line “Application for Project Engineer Position”. 

Shortlisted candidates will be intimated through e-mail around 3 PM, 5th August 2021 to register and appear for an 

online interview with the details of the MS Teams link. The ID for the registration process is - 202107150D000101. 

 
Selection process: The shortlisted candidates have to appear in the online interview. The selection committee will 

decide the suitable candidate after the interview. Experienced candidate in Digital/VLSI design and hardware is 

preferred.  

 
For any clarification, Contact: Roy Paily Palathinkal (Principal Investigator) 

Email: roypailyp@gmail.com 

Phone: 9435548082(M)/ +91-361-258-2512 (Office) 
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Sl. 

No. 

Project Staff 

Designation 

Number of    

Vacancies 

Pay    

Recommended 

(Rs.) 

HRA 

 

(Rs.) 

Medical 

(Rs.) 

Total 

Amount 

(Rs.) 

Duration of 

Appointment 

in months 

 

Qualifications 

 

 

1 

 

Associate 

Project 

Engineer 

 

      

      1 

 

 

      

    35000 

 

 

  

5600 

 

 

   

 1250 

 

 

 

 

 

41850.00 

 

7 – 11 months 

(may be 

extended 

depending on 

funds 

availability) 

Master’s Degree in      

ECE/EEE/Electronics and 

Instrumentation Eng. 

       OR 

Bachelor’s Degree in 

ECE/EEE/Electronics and 

Instrumentation Eng.) +3 

Years’ Experience 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

Assistant 

Project 

Engineer 

 

 

 

      1 

 

 

 

 

     28500 

 

    

  

 4560 

 

 

    

  

  1250 

 

 

 

 

34310.00 

 

7 – 11 months 

(may be 

extended 

depending on 

funds 

availability) 

 

Bachelor’s Degree in 

ECE/EEE/ Electronics and 

Instrumentation Eng. 
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