

Research and Development Section Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati Guwahati-781039, Assam

Applications are invited for **ONLINE Interview** over **MS Teams** for the following post(s) in the project entitled, "Powering the Ultra-Low-Power Wireless System/IoT Node by Scavenging Multi-Band Radio Frequency (RF) Energy" at the Department of Electronics and Electrical Engineering, IIT Guwahati.

Date: 6th August 2021(Friday)

Time: 10.00 A.M Onwards

Venue: MS Teams

Sl. No.	Project Staff Designation	Number of Vacancies	Pay Recommended		Medical (Rs.)	Amount		Qualifications
1.101			(Rs.)	(Rs.)		(Rs.)	in months	
1	Associate Project Engineer	1	35000	5600	1250	41850.00	7 – 11 months (may be extended depending on funds availability)	Master's Degree in ECE/EEE/Electronics and Instrumentation Eng. OR Bachelor's Degree in ECE/EEE/Electronics and Instrumentation Eng.) +3 Years' Experience
2	Assistant Project Engineer	1	28500	4560	1250	34310.00	extended	Bachelor's Degree in ECE/EEE/ Electronics and Instrumentation Eng.

How to apply: The candidates have to send an application/CV giving details of all educational qualifications since 10th standard and higher, experience, postal address, mobile no., email-id, etc. as a single pdf document before 2nd **August 2021** to the following email address with the subject line "**Application for Project Engineer Position**". Shortlisted candidates will be intimated through e-mail around 3 PM, 5th August 2021 to register and appear for an online interview with the details of the MS Teams link. The ID for the registration process is - 202107150D000101.

Selection process: The shortlisted candidates have to appear in the online interview. The selection committee will decide the suitable candidate after the interview. Experienced candidate in Digital/VLSI design and hardware is preferred.

For any clarification, Contact: <u>Roy Paily Palathinkal</u> (Principal Investigator) Email: <u>roypailyp@gmail.com</u> Phone: 9435548082(M)/ +91-361-258-2512 (Office)

xEEESPNxDIT00507xRPP006

HOS (R&D)